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Bacteroides ovatus NLAE-zl-C57 (GCA_900100465.1)
Bacteroides ovatus NLAE-zl-C500 (GCA_900102645.1)
Bacteroides ovatus MSK.22.29 (GCA_019126275.1)
Bacteroides ovatus AF04-42-1B (GCA_027688215.1)
Bacteroides ovatus AF04-17 (GCA_003465715.1)
Bacteroides ovatus AF04-46 (GCA_003465985.1)
Bacteroides ovatus MGBC115093 (GCA_949042425.1)
Bacteroides ovatus MGBC115139 (GCA_949030765.1)
Bacteroides ovatus MGBC115180 (GCA_949052595.1)
Bacteroides ovatus MGBC115076 (GCA_949052725.1)
Bacteroides ovatus 115 (GCA_918270795.1)
Bacteroides ovatus D35st1_G10_D35t1_190705 (GCA_028401025.1)
Bacteroides ovatus D35st1_E11_D35t1_190705 (GCA_028401045.1)
Bacteroides ovatus Map_57_005 (GCA_022728335.1)
Bacteroides ovatus ERR1430437-bin.20 (GCA_905205635.1)
Bacteroides ovatus AM109-55 (GCA_027722745.1)
Bacteroides ovatus G9_hRTP31088sv1_210526 (GCA_028399775.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BJH_205 (GCA_021411085.1)
Bacteroides ovatus D52t1_170925_C3 (GCA_015549745.1)
Bacteroides ovatus D52st1_H8_D52t1_170925 (GCA_028400945.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 516 loci)


